





PART NUMBER	DRAWING NUMBER	QTY	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE
2306002009	1	1	FACE RING - NOZZLE	24.90
5879660610	2	6	BOLT - FACE RING, PHILLIPS/PAN M6 x 10mm S.S.	2.60
2303002001	3	1	RING - CLAMPING	77.50
2302002954	4	1	NOZZLE - STRAIGHT 40mm	82.00
2303003002	5	1	GASKET - HOUSING 120 x 80 x 2 mm	4.60
2301001005	6	1	NIPPLE - HOSE 1/4"	4.30
2306002008	7	1	HOUSING (2" SLIP) - METRIC	24.50
2306002008M	7.1	1	HOUSING (2" SLIP)	24.50
5871270600	8	6	WASHER - LOCK, CLAMPING/HOUSING BOLT M6 S.S.	0.40
5879340600	9	6	NUT - CLAMPING/HOUSING BOLT M6 S.S.	0.70
5879650640	10	6	SCREW - CLAMPING/HOUSING, PHIL/PAN M6 x 40mm	4.20
2302002056	11	1	SEAT - NOZZLE	6.40
2302002057	12	3	SPACER - NOZZLE 6.2mm	5.40
2302002058	12.1	1	SPACER - NOZZLE 1mm	1.40
<b>TO MATCH VARYING WALL THICKNESS</b>				
2302002158	12.2		SPACER - NOZZLE 1.5mm	1.60
2302002157	12.3		SPACER - NOZZLE 4mm	3.50
<b>OPTIONAL NOZZLES</b>				
2306002911	4	1	NOZZLE - 28mm	82.00
2302002854	4.1	1	NOZZLE - ADJUSTABLE 40mm	23.80